上饶职院技术学院部分店面示意图






	序号
	店面名称
	面积

（m 2）
	经营范围
	押金

(万元)
	租金底价

（万元/年）

	1
	理发店
	25
	理发
	1
	0.6

	2
	文体店
	25
	经营文具体育用品、小饰品、化妆品，不得经营百货、副食品、冷饮
	1.5
	1

	3
	风味小吃Ⅲ
	42
	糕点、西餐类
	6
	4
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6.风味小吃Ⅰ





3.理发店





5.超市Ⅱ





4.文体店





第二食堂





7.水果店





2.超市Ⅰ





1.照相馆





11.超市Ⅲ





10移动超市
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